H
PL
C
Co
lu
m
ns
54

10 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03AC-H133
10 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03AC-I133
  Ordering Information
Particle I.D.
Size Length
Phase (μm) Formats (mm) QTY Part No.
VertiSepTM GES Guard Cartridge*
CN 3 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03AE-B113
3 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03AE-C113
3 Guard 4.0 x 10 2 03AE-D113
3 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03AE-E113
5 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03AE-B123
5 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03AE-C123
5 Guard 4.0 x 10 2 03AE-D123
5 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03AE-E123
5 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03AE-H123
5 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03AE-I123
10 Guard 10.0 x 10 2 03AE-H133
10 Guard 21.2 x 10 2 03AE-I133
NH2 3 Guard 2.1 x 10 2 03AF-B113
3 Guard 3.2 x 10 2 03AF-C113
3 Guard 4.0 x 10 2 03AF-D113
3 Guard 4.6 x 10 2 03AF-E113